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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 3 Women, 100m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2024-11-23 - 9:31 Results
Rekord Polski 1:04.01 SZTANDERA Dominika 00101 Olsztyn 2020-12-17

Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

14 years and older

1. SZTANDERA Dominika 97 MKS JUVENIA Wroclaw 1:06.50 824 31.56 34.94
2. CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1:09.79 713 32.73 37.06
3. MINTA Zofia 09 MUKS PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1:11.06 675 33.75 37.31
4. SZATURSKA Emilia 09 UKS FALA Nieporet 1:11.82 654 34.11 37.71
5. JANDIKOVA Natalie 05 Sport Club Pardubice 1:12.00 649 33.83 38.17
6. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:12.26 642 34.59 37.67
7. GUSC Wiktoria 04 MKP Szczecin 1:12.51 636 34.64 37.87
8. NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:13.01 623 34.63 38.38
9. DRAZKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:14.41 588 35.01 39.40

10. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:15.02 574 36.16 38.86
11. MUSZYNSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1:15.09 572 35.64 39.45
12. BIEZUNSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostroleka 1:15.30 567 34.67 40.63

ZAREMBA Hanna 08 UKS FALA Nieporet 1:15.30 567 35.02 40.28
14. MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1:15.40 565 35.68 39.72
15. SWIATKIEWICZ Tola 10 IKS Konstancin 1:16.04 551 35.92 40.12
16. RYCHTER Marta 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1:16.90 533 36.07 40.83
17. BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1:16.93 532 36.75 40.18
18. BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1:17.51 520 36.78 40.73
19. BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.37 503 37.34 41.03
20. PERUZKOVA Nela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1:19.00 491 36.89 42.11
21. GROSSMANNOVA Anna 09 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 1:19.42 484 37.94 41.48

LESZCZYNSKA Zofia 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:19.42 484 36.83 42.59
23. KRAS Alicja 09 MKS Piaseczno 1:21.24 452 38.85 42.39
24. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1:21.88 441 38.39 43.49
25. CISZYK Iga 10 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1:23.35 418 39.40 43.95
26. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 1:24.06 408 39.78 44.28
27. PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:24.30 404 40.29 44.01
28. LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 1:26.12 379 41.93 44.19
29. ZURAKOWSKA Zuzanna 10 Fundacja Power Swimming 1:31.97 311 44.00 47.97

17 - 18 years

1. DRAZKIEWICZ Pola 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:14.41 588 35.01 39.40
2. PIETRZYK Hanna 07 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:15.02 574 36.16 38.86
3. BRANDYSKA Aneta 07 Sport Club Pardubice 1:17.51 520 36.78 40.73
4. BADURA Oliwia 07 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:18.37 503 37.34 41.03
5. PERUZKOVA Nela 06 Sport Club Pardubice 1:19.00 491 36.89 42.11

16 years

1. CRHOVA Charlene Daniela 08 Sport Club Pardubice 1:09.79 713 32.73 37.06
2. LESIAK Weronika 08 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 1:12.26 642 34.59 37.67
3. NIEWCZAS Julita 08 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 1:13.01 623 34.63 38.38
4. ZAREMBA Hanna 08 UKS FALA Nieporet 1:15.30 567 35.02 40.28
5. RYCHTER Marta 08 TP Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 1:16.90 533 36.07 40.83

15 years

1. MINTA Zofia 09 MUKS PIETNASTKA Bydgoszcz 1:11.06 675 33.75 37.31
2. SZATURSKA Emilia 09 UKS FALA Nieporet 1:11.82 654 34.11 37.71
3. BIEZUNSKA Paulina 09 Squatina Ostroleka 1:15.30 567 34.67 40.63
4. MOLENDA Iga 09 MKS Piaseczno 1:15.40 565 35.68 39.72
5. BURZA Zuzanna 09 MKS Piaseczno 1:16.93 532 36.75 40.18
6. GROSSMANNOVA Anna 09 Plavecky Klub Novy Jicin 1:19.42 484 37.94 41.48
7. KRAS Alicja 09 MKS Piaseczno 1:21.24 452 38.85 42.39
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PGE Grand Prix Puchar Polski
Łódź, 23-24.11.2024

Event 3, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

8. PATYRA Joanna 09 UKS SP-149 Lodz 1:24.30 404 40.29 44.01

14 years

1. MUSZYNSKA Patrycja 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1:15.09 572 35.64 39.45
2. SWIATKIEWICZ Tola 10 IKS Konstancin 1:16.04 551 35.92 40.12
3. LESZCZYNSKA Zofia 10 MKS TROJKA Lodz 1:19.42 484 36.83 42.59
4. KRZYWANIA Justyna 10 SKS 137 DELFIN Lodz 1:21.88 441 38.39 43.49
5. CISZYK Iga 10 UKS PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki 1:23.35 418 39.40 43.95
6. PIETRZYK Maria 10 KP Raw-Swim 1:24.06 408 39.78 44.28
7. LATOSZEWSKA Maria 10 UKS OLIMP Gorzow Wlkp. 1:26.12 379 41.93 44.19
8. ZURAKOWSKA Zuzanna 10 Fundacja Power Swimming 1:31.97 311 44.00 47.97


